

Nagle Paving Company
 39525 W. 13 Mile, Suite 300
 Novi, MI | (248)553-0600

Best Asphalt Inc.
 6334 N. Beverly Plaza
 Romulus, MI | (734) 729-9440

Item	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Total Cost	Unit Price	Total Cost
1 Mobilization, Max. 10%	1	Lsum	\$3,800.00	\$3,800.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00
2 Tree, Rem, 19 inch to 36 inch	1	Ea	\$2,750.00	\$2,750.00	\$1,200.00	\$1,200.00
3 Pavt, Rem	10	Syd	\$20.00	\$200.00	\$18.00	\$180.00
4 Sidewalk, Rem	18	Syd	\$32.00	\$576.00	\$18.00	\$324.00
5 Exploratory Investigation, Vertical	10	Ft	\$75.00	\$750.00	\$120.00	\$1,200.00
6 Granular Material, CI II	6	Cyd	\$55.00	\$330.00	\$60.00	\$360.00
7 Site Preparation and Grading, Special, Gibson House	1	Lsum	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$13,750.00	\$13,750.00
8 Subgrade Undercutting, 1x3, Special	50	Cyd	\$67.00	\$3,350.00	\$54.00	\$2,700.00
9 Erosion Control, Silt Fence	100	Ft	\$3.00	\$300.00	\$2.00	\$200.00
10 Aggregate Base, 8 inch, Special	942	Syd	\$11.00	\$10,362.00	\$15.50	\$14,601.00
11 Geogrid, Special	100	Syd	\$6.00	\$600.00	\$3.50	\$350.00
12 Maintenance Gravel	50	Ton	\$25.00	\$1,250.00	\$30.00	\$1,500.00
13 HMA Surface, Rem	37	Syd	\$10.00	\$370.00	\$12.00	\$444.00
14 HMA, 13A	136	Ton	\$102.50	\$13,940.00	\$140.00	\$19,040.00
15 HMA, 36A	82	Ton	\$118.50	\$9,717.00	\$163.00	\$13,366.00
16 Sidewalk Ramp, Conc, 6 inch	414	Sft	\$8.00	\$3,312.00	\$10.00	\$4,140.00
17 Post, Steel, 3 lb	10	Ft	\$13.20	\$132.00	\$15.00	\$150.00
18 Sign, Type III, Rem	1	Ea	\$85.00	\$85.00	\$200.00	\$200.00
19 Sign, Type IIIA	2	Sft	\$22.00	\$44.00	\$18.00	\$36.00
20 Pavt Mrkg, Ovly Cold Plastic, Accessible Symbol	1	Ea	\$440.00	\$440.00	\$300.00	\$300.00
21 Pavt Mrkg, Waterborne, for Rest Areas, Parks & Lots, 4 inch, Blue	90	Ft	\$3.50	\$315.00	\$2.00	\$180.00
22 Pavt Mrkg, Waterborne, for Rest Areas, Parks & Lots,	80	Ft	\$2.75	\$220.00	\$2.00	\$160.00
23 Barricade, Type III, High Intensity, Lighted, Furn	4	Ea	\$77.00	\$308.00	\$100.00	\$400.00
24 Barricade, Type III, High Intensity, Lighted, Oper	4	Ea	\$0.01	\$0.04	\$10.00	\$40.00
25 Pedestrian Type II Barricade, Temp	4	Ea	\$165.00	\$660.00	\$100.00	\$400.00
26 Channelizing Device, 42 inch, Furn	50	Ea	\$17.60	\$880.00	\$10.00	\$500.00
27 Channelizing Device, 42 inch, Oper	50	Ea	\$0.01	\$0.50	\$2.00	\$100.00
28 Dust Palliative, Applied	5	Ton	\$385.00	\$1,925.00	\$200.00	\$1,000.00
29 Minor Traf Devices	1	LS	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00
30 Plastic Drum, High Intensity, Furn	50	Ea	\$20.00	\$1,000.00	\$10.00	\$500.00
31 Plastic Drum, High Intensity, Oper	50	Ea	\$0.01	\$0.50	\$2.00	\$100.00
32 Sign, Type B, Temp, Prismatic, Furn	100	Sft	\$5.50	\$550.00	\$10.00	\$1,000.00
33 Sign, Type B, Temp, Prismatic, Oper	100	Sft	\$0.01	\$1.00	\$2.00	\$200.00
34 Sign, Type B, Temp, Prismatic, Special, Furn	50	Sft	\$11.00	\$550.00	\$10.00	\$500.00
35 Sign, Type B, Temp, Prismatic, Special, Oper	50	Sft	\$0.01	\$0.50	\$2.00	\$100.00
36 Turf Establishment, THM Seed, Regular Mulch, Perfo	600	Syd	\$8.15	\$4,890.00	\$5.00	\$3,000.00
37 Sprinkler Line, Special	200	Ft	\$2.25	\$450.00	\$5.00	\$1,000.00
38 Sprinkler Head, Relocate, Special	10	Ea	\$40.00	\$400.00	\$100.00	\$1,000.00
39 Sprinkler Head, Replace, Special	10	Ea	\$60.00	\$600.00	\$100.00	\$1,000.00
40 Audio Video Route Survey, Special	1	Lsum	\$2,360.00	\$2,360.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00
41 Reimbused Permit	450	Dlr	\$1.00	\$450.00	\$1.00	\$450.00

TOTAL BID AMOUNT

\$78,868.54

\$89,671.00

ENGINEER: Paul Koppana
 Hubbell, Roth & Clark, Inc.
 555 Hulet Drive
 Bloomfield Hills, MI 48302

